
Company Representative Name Phone Number Email

City of Charlotte Katherine Osborne NA katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Cor'Deija Horne NA cordeija.horne@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Doug Lozner NA doug.lozner@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Brant Smiley NA brant.smiley@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte Daniel Duymovic NA daniel.duymovic@charlottenc.gov

City of Charlotte James Collins NA james.collins@charlottenc.gov

Dewberry Andrea Hayden NA ahayden@dewberry.com

Efficient Developments Vincent DiProspero NA vjd@efficientdev.com

GreenWater Development Jeff McGee (Guest) NA jeff.mcgee@greenwaterdevelopment.com

Oldcastle Infrastructure Ely Cornwell NA james.cornwell@oldcastle.com

Sealand Contractors Corp. Jason Bree NA jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com

United of Carolinas, Inc. Lorin Rosen NA lorin@unitedcarolinas.com

Zoladz Construction Ted Harmon NA tedh@zoladz.com
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